HD WME
HD 2110L
A
co
us
tic
s
-

junction with MC21E or standard pre-polarized microphones. It’s not com-
patible with option HD2110.OP
Ordering codes and accessories
HD2110L.kit 1:
-
-
ing of sound level meter, preamplifier and microphone.
.
HD2110.O1 Third octave
Evaluation of audibility of the spectral components by real-time compari-
-
HD2110.O4 Reverberation time
interruption and integration of impulse response method.
HD2110.O6 FFT 1/32 s Short Leq profile and FFT spectral analysis over the
entire audio range with variable resolution from 1.5 Hz to 100 Hz.
HD2110.OP Polarized microphone
pre-polarized microphone and HD2110PEL preamplifier with the MC21P or
MC22P microphone polarized at 200V and HD2110PL preamplifier.
HD2110.OR Heated preamplifier
HD2110PEL with the heated version HD2110PEWL. The heated preampli-
fier is combinable with the microphone outdoor protection HDWME and
is equipped with CTC device for electrical calibration and 5m integrated
This option is available only
in conjunction with MC21E or standard pre-polarized microphones.